
Date Day Holiday/Sports Activities  during the month

1 Apr Monday New Academic Year Begins

2 Apr Tuesday

3 Apr Wednesday

4 Apr Thursday

5 Apr Friday

6 Apr Saturday World Health day Awareness/ House meeting and Club meeting

7 Apr Sunday World Health Day/ Sunday

8 Apr Monday

9 Apr Tuesday

10 Apr Wednesday

11 Apr Thursday Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitar (रमजान ईद/ईद उल फितर)

12 Apr Friday

13 Apr Saturday Folk Dance  competition/ Skit 

14 Apr Sunday Sunday

15 Apr Monday Himachal day / letter writing to the parents 

16 Apr Tuesday Class Test

17 Apr Wednesday Ram Navami

18 Apr Thursday World Heritage Day/ Inter House Collage making competition 

19 Apr Friday

20 Apr Saturday Inter House Badminton match

21 Apr Sunday Sunday / Boarder outing 

22 Apr Monday World Earth Day/Inter house Debate competition ( English)

23 Apr Tuesday Class Test

24 Apr Wednesday

25 Apr Thursday

26 Apr Friday

27 Apr Saturday Investiture Ceremony

28 Apr Sunday Sunday

29 Apr Monday

30 Apr Tuesday letter writing to the parents / Class Test
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1 May Wednesday International Labour Day

2 May Thursday

3 May Friday

4 May Saturday House meeting/ club meeting/ Inter house spell bee competition 

5 May Sunday Sunday

6 May Monday

7 May Tuesday Class Test

8 May Wednesday 108th Jayanti of Swami Chinmayananda/ Camp trip

9 May Thursday Camp trip

10 May Friday Camp trip

11 May Saturday Camp trip/ Card making  competition/ Skit/ Speech on Mothers day

12 May Sunday Camp trip/Mother’s Day/ Sunday

13 May Monday

14 May Tuesday Class Test

15 May Wednesday International Day of the Family/ Card making

16 May Thursday

17 May Friday

18 May Saturday Inter house fancy dress competition for juniors 

19 May Sunday Sunday / Boarder outing 

20 May Monday

21 May Tuesday Class Test

22 May Wednesday

23 May Thursday

24 May Friday

25 May Saturday Inter house Basketball match

26 May Sunday Sunday

27 May Monday

28 May Tuesday Class Test

29 May Wednesday

30 May Thursday

31 May Friday Anti-Tobacco Day/ Slogan writing and rally
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1 Jun Saturday  Inter house Cricket match

2 Jun Sunday Sunday

3 Jun Monday

4 Jun Tuesday Class Test

5 Jun Wednesday World Environment Day/ Plantation drive

6 Jun Thursday

7 Jun Friday

8 Jun Saturday House Meeting/ Club Meeting/ Inter house kabaddi match

9 Jun Sunday Sunday

10 Jun Monday

11 Jun Tuesday Class Test

12 Jun Wednesday

13 Jun Thursday

14 Jun Friday

15 Jun Saturday World Fathers’ Day/ card making and Speech

16 Jun Sunday World Fathers’ Day/ Sunday/ Boarder outing 

17 Jun Monday Bakrid/Eid ul-Adha

18 Jun Tuesday

19 Jun Wednesday

20 Jun Thursday Pre-Mid

21 Jun Friday International Yoga Day/ Inter house Yoga competition 
22 Jun Saturday Kabir Dohe Competition (I-IX)/ Geeta Shalok(X-XII)

23 Jun Sunday Sunday

24 Jun Monday Pre-Mid

25 Jun Tuesday Pre-Mid

26 Jun Wednesday Pre-Mid

27 Jun Thursday Pre-Mid

28 Jun Friday Pre-Mid

29 Jun Saturday PTM

30 Jun Sunday Monsoon break
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1 Jul Monday Monsoon break

2 Jul Tuesday Monsoon break

3 Jul Wednesday Monsoon break

4 Jul Thursday Monsoon break

5 Jul Friday Monsoon break

6 Jul Saturday Monsoon break

7 Jul Sunday Monsoon break

8 Jul Monday Monsoon break

9 Jul Tuesday Monsoon break

10 Jul Wednesday Monsoon break

11 Jul Thursday Monsoon break

12 Jul Friday Monsoon break

13 Jul Saturday Monsoon break

14 Jul Sunday Monsoon break

15 Jul Monday Monsoon break

16 Jul Tuesday Monsoon break

17 Jul Wednesday Monsoon break

18 Jul Thursday Monsoon break

19 Jul Friday Monsoon break

20 Jul Saturday Monsoon break

21 Jul Sunday Monsoon break

22 Jul Monday

23 Jul Tuesday

24 Jul Wednesday

25 Jul Thursday

26 Jul Friday

27 Jul Saturday Inter House Singing Competition/ house meeting/ club meeting 

28 Jul Sunday Sunday

29 Jul Monday

30 Jul Tuesday

31 Jul Wednesday
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1 Aug Thursday

2 Aug Friday

3 Aug Saturday Inter House Calligraphy Competition/ house meeting/ club meeting 

4 Aug Sunday Sunday

5 Aug Monday

6 Aug Tuesday

7 Aug Wednesday

8 Aug Thursday

9 Aug Friday

10 Aug Saturday Chinmaya Cup

11 Aug Sunday Sunday

12 Aug Monday

13 Aug Tuesday

14 Aug Wednesday

15 Aug Thursday Independence Day/ Flag Hosting/ Letter writing to parents 

16 Aug Friday

17 Aug Saturday Inter House Card making and Rakhi making Competition

18 Aug Sunday Sunday/ Boarder outing 

19 Aug Monday Raksha Bandhan (Rakhi)

20 Aug Tuesday

21 Aug Wednesday

22 Aug Thursday

23 Aug Friday

24 Aug Saturday Janmashtami (जन्माष्टमी) Celebration

25 Aug Sunday Sunday

26 Aug Monday Janmashtami (जन्माष्टमी)
27 Aug Tuesday

28 Aug Wednesday

29 Aug Thursday National Sports Day/ Inter House Athletic Meet

30 Aug Friday
31 Aug Saturday
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https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/raksha-bandhan


1 Sep Sunday Sunday

2 Sep Monday

3 Sep Tuesday
4 Sep Wednesday

5 Sep Thursday Teachers’ Day (Dr. Radhakrishnan’s birthday)

6 Sep Friday

7 Sep Saturday Inter House Declamation competition  (English)

8 Sep Sunday World Literacy Day/ Sunday

9 Sep Monday

10 Sep Tuesday

11 Sep Wednesday

12 Sep Thursday

13 Sep Friday

14 Sep Saturday Hindi day celebration / Inter house  Hindi debate and declamation 

15 Sep Sunday Sunday/ Boarder outing 

16 Sep Monday World Ozone day celebration/ Rally

17 Sep Tuesday

18 Sep Wednesday

19 Sep Thursday

20 Sep Friday

21 Sep Saturday Inter house Quiz compitition /House meeting/ Club Meeting

22 Sep Sunday Sunday

23 Sep Monday

24 Sep Tuesday

25 Sep Wednesday

26 Sep Thursday

27 Sep Friday

28 Sep Saturday Inter house lawn tennis match

29 Sep Sunday Sunday

30 Sep Monday
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1 Oct Tuesday Sawachta Day on Gandhi jayanti

2 Oct Wednesday Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti

3 Oct Thursday

4 Oct Friday

5 Oct Saturday House meeting/ Club Meeting

6 Oct Sunday Sunday

7 Oct Monday

8 Oct Tuesday

9 Oct Wednesday

10 Oct Thursday

11 Oct Friday International day of the girl child celebration 

12 Oct Saturday Inter House Rangoli Competition/ Dusshera Celebration

13 Oct Sunday Dusshera /Sunday

14 Oct Monday

15 Oct Tuesday

16 Oct Wednesday World food day celebration / Food distribution

17 Oct Thursday

18 Oct Friday Mid Term

19 Oct Saturday Mid Term

20 Oct Sunday Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chauth)

21 Oct Monday Mid Term

22 Oct Tuesday Mid Term

23 Oct Wednesday Mid Term

24 Oct Thursday Mid Term

25 Oct Friday Mid Term/ School Decoration

26 Oct Saturday PTM/ Book Fair / Exhibition

27 Oct Sunday Diwali Break 

28 Oct Monday Diwali Break 

29 Oct Tuesday Diwali Break 
30 Oct Wednesday Diwali Break 

31 Oct Thursday Diwali Break 
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https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/karaka-chaturthi


1 Nov Friday Diwali Break 
2 Nov Saturday Diwali Break 

3 Nov Sunday Diwali Break 
4 Nov Monday Diwali Break 

5 Nov Tuesday Diwali Break 

6 Nov Wednesday Diwali Break 
7 Nov Thursday Diwali Break 
8 Nov Friday Diwali Break 

9 Nov Saturday Diwali Break 

10 Nov Sunday Diwali Break 

11 Nov Monday

12 Nov Tuesday

13 Nov Wednesday

14 Nov Thursday Children’s Day 

15 Nov Friday

16 Nov Saturday House meeting/ Club Meeting/ Inter house treasure hunt 

17 Nov Sunday Sunday / Boarder outing 

18 Nov Monday

19 Nov Tuesday

20 Nov Wednesday

21 Nov Thursday

22 Nov Friday

23 Nov Saturday Cross Country Race

24 Nov Sunday Sunday

25 Nov Monday

26 Nov Tuesday

27 Nov Wednesday

28 Nov Thursday

29 Nov Friday

30 Nov Saturday Inter House Football Match
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1 Dec Sunday World Aids Day/ Sunday

2 Dec Monday

3 Dec Tuesday

4 Dec Wednesday

5 Dec Thursday

6 Dec Friday

7 Dec Saturday

7 Dec Saturday Annual Day Prepration

8 Dec Sunday Sunday

9 Dec Monday

10 Dec Tuesday

11 Dec Wednesday

12 Dec Thursday

13 Dec Friday

14 Dec Saturday Annual Day Prepration

15 Dec Sunday Sunday / Boarder outing 

16 Dec Monday

17 Dec Tuesday

18 Dec Wednesday

19 Dec Thursday

20 Dec Friday

21 Dec Saturday Annual day

22 Dec Sunday Winter Vacation

23 Dec Monday Winter Vacation

24 Dec Tuesday Winter Vacation

25 Dec Wednesday Winter Vacation

26 Dec Thursday Winter Vacation

27 Dec Friday Winter Vacation

28 Dec Saturday Winter Vacation

29 Dec Sunday Winter Vacation

30 Dec Monday Winter Vacation

31 Dec Tuesday Winter Vacation
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1 Jan Wednesday Winter Vacation

2 Jan Thursday Winter Vacation

3 Jan Friday Winter Vacation

4 Jan Saturday Winter Vacation

5 Jan Sunday Winter Vacation

6 Jan Monday Winter Vacation

7 Jan Tuesday Winter Vacation

8 Jan Wednesday Winter Vacation

9 Jan Thursday Winter Vacation

10 Jan Friday Winter Vacation

11 Jan Saturday Winter Vacation

12 Jan Sunday Winter Vacation

13 Jan Monday Winter Vacation

14 Jan Tuesday Winter vacation

15 Jan Wednesday Winter Vacation

16 Jan Thursday Winter Vacation

17 Jan Friday Winter Vacation

18 Jan Saturday Winter Vacation

19 Jan Sunday Winter Vacation

20 Jan Monday Winter Vacation

21 Jan Tuesday Winter Vacation

22 Jan Wednesday Winter Vacation

23 Jan Thursday Winter Vacation

24 Jan Friday Winter Vacation

25 Jan Saturday Winter Vacation/Statehood Day

26 Jan Sunday Winter Vacation/Republic Day

27 Jan Monday Winter Vacation

28 Jan Tuesday Winter Vacation

29 Jan Wednesday Winter Vacation

30 Jan Thursday Winter Vacation

31 Jan Friday Winter Vacation
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1 Feb Saturday Winter Vacation

2 Feb Sunday Winter Vacation

3 Feb Monday Winter Vacation

4 Feb Tuesday Winter Vacation

5 Feb Wednesday Winter Vacation

6 Feb Thursday Winter Vacation
7 Feb Friday Winter Vacation

8 Feb Saturday Winter Vacation

9 Feb Sunday Winter Vacation

10 Feb Monday Winter Vacation

11 Feb Tuesday Winter Vacation

12 Feb Wednesday Winter Vacation

13 Feb Thursday Winter Vacation

14 Feb Friday Winter Vacation

15 Feb Saturday Winter Vacation

16 Feb Sunday Winter Vacation

17 Feb Monday

18 Feb Tuesday

19 Feb Wednesday

20 Feb Thursday

21 Feb Friday

22 Feb Saturday

23 Feb Sunday Sunday

24 Feb Monday

25 Feb Tuesday

26 Feb Wednesday Maha Shivaratri/Shivaratri

27 Feb Thursday

28 Feb Friday National Science Day/ Science Quiz
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https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/maha-shivaratri-shivaratri


1 Mar Saturday

2 Mar Sunday Sunday

3 Mar Monday

4 Mar Tuesday
5 Mar Wednesday

6 Mar Thursday

7 Mar Friday

8 Mar Saturday .

9 Mar Sunday Sunday

10 Mar Monday

11 Mar Tuesday

12 Mar Wednesday Final Term

13 Mar Thursday Final Term

14 Mar Friday Holi 

15 Mar Saturday Final Term

16 Mar Sunday Sunday

17 Mar Monday Final Term

18 Mar Tuesday Final Term

19 Mar Wednesday Final Term

20 Mar Thursday Final Term

21 Mar Friday Final Term

22 Mar Saturday Final Term

23 Mar Sunday Sunday

24 Mar Monday Final Term 

25 Mar Tuesday Final Term 

26 Mar Wednesday Final Term 

27 Mar Thursday Final Term 

28 Mar Friday Final Term 

29 Mar Saturday PTM

30 Mar Sunday

31 Mar Monday
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